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Galion Sr. High School
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District Cross Country - 10/24/2015

Amanns Reservoir
Last Completed Event

Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC D III Boys-1

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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41
42
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47
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49
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51

Johnson, Chad
Oswalt, Brendan
Bauer, Brad
Studer, Nick
Stanley, Josh
Pirnstill, Carson
Arnold, Jared
Redden, Nathaniel
Long, Brandon
Tucker, Trevor
Hopkins, Wade
Henrich, Luke
Shindeldecker, Gavin
Pollard, Connor
Schild, Matt
Reed, Trevor
Torres, Carlos
Hall, Matthew
Dudenhoefer, Chris
Beckner, Jacob
Near, Jacob
Obermiller, Jacob
Robinson, Justin
Littlejohn, Clayton
Jarvis, Isaiah
Dix, Jadon
Cundari, James
McIntosh, Jacob
Kent, Kane
Dowdell, John
Avandano, Noah
Given, Tate
Sigler, Devon
Printy, Colin
Hunter, Brecyn
McAvene, Chris
Hedrick, Dakota
Ingraham, Isaiah
Johnson, Noah
Church, Mason
Karcher, Seth
Chronister, Carson
Kimberlin, Bailey
Dudenheofer, Luke
Cairns, Spencer
Laser, Tommy
Chandler, Timothy
Reed, Austin
Katsaounis, Anthony
Winkler, Kevin
Elliott, Ethan

10 Colonel Crawford
11 Coll Western

11 Colonel Crawford
11 Colonel Crawford
11 Margaretta

11 Bucyrus

10 St. Paul

11 Plymouth

12 Colonel Crawford
10 Coll Western

10 Colonel Crawford
9 St. Peter's

9 Lucas

12 Lucas

12 St. Paul

12 New London

10 Sand. Smcc

12 Wynford

11 Sand. Smcc

12 Plymouth

11 Sand. Smcc

11 New London

9 Plymouth

10 Monroeville

11 Mans. Christian
12 Sand. Smcc

11 Sand. Smcc

10 New London

11 Lucas

11 St. Paul

9 St. Paul

12 New London

11 Bucyrus

12 Sand. Smcc

9 Coll Western

11 Ash. Crestview
9 Bucyrus

10 Margaretta

10 Bucyrus

10 Coll Western

10 Wynford

12 Ash. Crestview
10 Margaretta

9 Sand. Smcc

11 Coll Western

12 New London

9 Wynford

9 New London

10 St. Peter's

10 Crestline

10 Plymouth

http://www .baumspage.com/cc/dist/nw/galion/2015/d3b1.htm

als Points
.49 1
04 2
76 3
87 4
04 5
.71 6
27 7
19 8
44 9
o7 10
99 11
97 12
09 13
27 14
51 15
23 16
42 17
92 18
98 19
99 20
43 21
19 22
15 23
23
.89 24
.99 25
.79 26
.76 27
.53 28
.85 29
.04 30
.92 31
.92 32
.05 33
.96 34
.70 35
.71 36
.06 37
.71 38
.81 39
.24 40
.83 41
.90 42
.45 43
.01 44
.07 45
.59 46
.88 47
.22 48
.06 49
77 50
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52
53
54
55
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57
58
59
60
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64
65
66
67
68
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

James, Braxton
Logan, Jakob

Rittenhour, Tyler

Graybeal, Keegan
Switzer, Nic
Church, Nick

Littlefield, Jayson

Griffith, Gage
Prince, Connor
Sigsworth, Sam
Rose, Joshua
Given, Luke
Rudolph, Ben
Esposito, Noah
Kent, Mason

Langjahr, Trenton

Zook, Trevor
Pfeiffer, Isaac
Boebel, Chad
Carver, Kaleb

Littlejohn, Kristopher

Widenheft, Jacob
Mumford, Kyle
Carey, David
Reed, Dalton
Dalton, Cody

Mulherin, Anthony

Johnson, Josh
Duncan, Owen
Alt, Wyatt
Smith, Noah
Bauer, Brandon
Hall, Ethan
Collins, Michael
Cecolli, Will
Wonder, Brian
Gray, Trenton
Hunt, Noah
Pindel, Noah

Hershburger, Camron

Vance, David
Adams, Michael
Cronau, James
Judd, Sammuel
Burton, Andrew
Gwin, Ryan
Patrick, Wesley

Freshwater, Nathan
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Colonel Crawford
New London
Bucyrus

Ash. Crestview
Lucas

Coll Western
Ash. Crestview
Coll Western
Lucas

St. Paul
Wynford

Ash. Crestview
Margaretta
Margaretta
Bucyrus

Buckeye Central
St. Peter's
Lucas

Ash. Crestview
Crestline
Monroeville
Margaretta
Danbury
Monroeville
Ash. Crestview
Bucyrus

St. Peter's
Mans. Christian
St. Paul

Lucas

Wynford

Colonel Crawford
Wynford
Plymouth

St. Paul
Crestline
Crestline
Crestline

St. Peter's
Mans. Christian
Mans. Christian
Mans. Christian
Buckeye Central
Mans. Christian
Crestline
Danbury
Crestline

St. Peter's

Team Scores

19:
19:
:36.
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
:54.
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
25:
25:
27:
30:

19

22

34.
34.

36.
39.
39.
40.
41.
a47.
53.
56.
56.
04.
08.
12.
22.
23.
32.
33.
38.
38.
40.
41.
47.
48.
53.
55.
03.
05.
09.
19.
28.
34.
38.
54.
21.
31.

13.
24.
27
33.
41.
52.
22.
57.
37.
29.

24
61
59
98
16
73
72
77
83
04
52
71
88
98
25
35
05
60
75
08
78
68
95
o7
15
92
35
78
80
03
13
66
22
97
27
57
76
34
93
63

.78

70
67
13
34
50
01
00

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90

1 Colonel Crawford
Total Time: 1:

Average:
2 Sand. Smcc

Total Time: 1:

Average:

25:21.55
17:04.31

31:40.61
18:20.13

3 Coll Western Reserve

Total Time: 1:

31:29.89

108 17 19

129 2 10
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21

34

25

39

26

44

33

56

43

58
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Average:
4 New London

Total Time: 1:

Average:
5 St. Paul

Total Time: 1:

Average:
6 Bucyrus

Total Time: 1:

Average:
7 Lucas

Total Time: 1:

Average:
8 Plymouth

Total Time: 1:

Average:
9 Margaretta

Total Time: 1:

Average:
10 Wynford

Total Time: 1:

Average:
11 Ash. Crestview

Total Time: 1:

Average:
12 St. Peter's

Total Time: 1:

Average:
13 Mans. Christian

Total Time: 1:

Average:
14 Crestline

Total Time: 1:

Average:

18:

33:
18:

32:
18:

33:
18:

33:
18:

35:
19:

35:
19:

37:
19:

37:
19:

41:
20:

50:
22:

47
21:

17.

05.
37.

42.
32.

44.
44.

34.
42.

22.
04.

42.
08.

51.
34.

Q9.
25.

41.
20.

00.
00.

54.
34.

98

17
04

71
55

64
93

88
98

o7
42

86
58

40
28

94
99

52
31

78
16

81
97
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141

141

165

169

181

211

242

249

284

359

367
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16

13

18

35

12

24

49

22

15

32

14

20

37

40

41

48

74

69

27

29

36

28

23

42

46

54

66

86

82

31

30

38

55

50

63

61

57

73

87

83

45

60

53

59

80

64

77

62

85

88

84

47

75

65

67

70

79

68

92

89

90

52

81

72

76

71

91
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